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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Note

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2905756

1pc

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
CLO1

CL1134

Page 103 (C-4-2019)
4055626002552
156.89g

156.8 g

73269098

DE

Plate for fixing the FLT-ISG-100-EX isolating spark gap to a flange, drill hole diameter of 42 mm.
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Material specifications

Color

Material

Mounting

Mounting type

Mounting material

Zinc
gray (RAL 7042)
St/tZn

Screw mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27400563
27400563
27170692

EC000490

39121700
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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